SP2
DECORATIVE & POST TOP
currentlighting.com/aal
© 2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
 Rev 07/09/24
aal_sp2_led_spec_R02

 Rev 07/09/24
aal_sp2_led_spec_R02
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: SP2-ANG-GLA-18LEDWW-BLS-SCP-SAP2
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
HOUSING
SP2
Luninaire Hood Style Lens/Element Lamp/Ballast Color
SP2 Spectra small scale.
Standard Post Top
Mount 3"/75mm O.D
pole
ANG Angled
FLR Flared
STR Straight
DBL Double
LDL Lightly Diffused Lens Symmetric distribution. 20.9 watts
18LED-WW 3000K CCT
18LED-NW 4000K CCT
18LED-BW 5000K CCT
Asymmetric distribution. 12.2 watts
9LED-WW 3000K CCT
9LED-NW 4200K CCT
9LED-BW 5100K CCT
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Matte Textured
WHS  White Gloss Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Color 1
Notes:
1 Consult factory for custom color, marine and corrosive finish options
Options Mounting
AD4 SP2 adaptor. Designed to slip over a 4"/100mm
O.D. pole
LDL Lightly diffused lens
SCP Sensor Control Programmable pole accessory
is available to provide occupancy detection
for outdoor applications meeting California
Title 24
See SCP spec sheet under controls/
accessories page
SF Single Fuse (120,277,347)
DF Double Fuse (208,248,480)
All arms regardless of hood diameter have a 4”/100mm distance
from the edge of the shade to the pole centerline or face of the
wall
Wall Mount
AWM2 Wall plate is 6.375"/162mm x 3.5"/89mm
WT: 5 lbs. EPA: 0.11
SAP2 Single - Wt: 9lbs EPA: .63
TAP2 Twin - Wt: 12lbs EPA: .83
SP2
DECORATIVE & POST TOP
currentlighting.com/aal
© 2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 4
 Rev 07/09/24
aal_sp2_led_spec_R02
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #: